
(16/17 years old)

Place Country School City

1 Sweden Eksic Gymnasium

2 France Lycée Jean Marc Boivin

3 Portugal Escola Secund. Do Pinhal Novo

4 Spain IES Hermanos Amoros de Villena

5 Slovakia Gymnazium Grosslingova Bratislava

6 Israël Regional Comprehensive School Haemek Hamaaravi

7 New Zealand Napier Boys High School

8 Italy IA SMA Inst. Agrario San Michele All'adige

9 Poland Zespol Skol Nowy Belecin

10 Slovenia Gimnazija Jurij Vega

11 Czech Republic Akladni Skola a Materska Studenec

12 Austria Bundes Real Gymnasium Furstenfeld

13 China Shenzhen Goming Experimental School

14 Italy I.I.S. David Maria Turoldo

15 Belgium / French C. Athénée Royal 'Charles Rogier' Liège

SCHOOL TEAMS BOYS /LD (14/15 years old)

Place Country School City

1 Italy I.Compr.Scuola Primaria

2 New Zealand Napier Boys High School

3 GB/England Ulverston Victoria High School

4 Spain IES Zorrilla de Valladolid

5 Slovenia Primary School Cerkno

6 Letland Peiekulu Secondary School

7 Austria Bundes Real Gymnasium Furstenberg

8 GB/Scotland Aboyne Academy

9 Estonia Varska Gymnasium

10 Romania Scoala CU CLS i-VIII n° 2 Baja Sprie

11 Poland Gimnazjum IM Polskich Olimpijczykow

12 Ireland Clonakilty Community College

13 Portugal Escola Basica Do 2 e 3 ciclo Afonso 4°c.

14 Belgium / French C. Athénée Royal 'Charles Rogier' Liège

World Schools Championship Orienteering

Primiero - Trentino / Italy

21th - 27 th may 2011

SCHOOL TEAMS BOYS /LD



SCHOOL TEAMS GIRLS /LD (16/17 years old)

Place Country School City

1 Sweden Eksic Gymnasium

2 Finland Makelanrinteen Lukio

3 Letland Draudziga Aicinajuma Cesu Valsts Gim.

4 Austria BG/BRG Kirchengasse Graz

5 Poland Gimnazjum IM Jana PawlaII

6 Belgium /Germ. C Institut Maria Goretti

7 New Zealand Napier Girl High School

8 Portugal Escola EB 2,3/S Cunha Rivara Arraiolos

9 Slovenia Gimnazija Jurij Vega

10 Israël Maccabim Reut-Mor High School

11 Slovakia Gymnaium Park Mladeze Kosice

12 Spain IES La Laboral de Logrono

13 Italy I.I.S. David Maria Turoldo

14 Italy Liceo Ginnasio F.Petrarca

15 France Lycée Louis Lapicque

16 Belgium / Flanders Sint Jozefscollege Herentals

17 Belgium / French C. Athénée Royal 'Prince Baudouin' Marche

(14/15 years old)

Place Country School City

1 GB/England Kenilworth School and Sports College

2 New Zealand Napier Girls High School

3 GB/Scotland Banchory Academy

4 Letland State Gymnasium n° 1 Riga

5 Slovenia Primary School Cerkno

6 Poland Gimnazijum IM Jana Pamla II

7 Italy I. Compr. Scuola Primaria

8 Czech Republic Zakladni Skola a Materska Studenec

9 Portugal Escola EB é?" Da Sarrazola

10 Estland Varska Gymnasium

11 Spanje IES Martin Rivero de Ronda

12 China Shenzhen Goming Experimental School

13 Belgium / Germ.C. Institut Marie Goretti

14 Belgium / French C. Athénée Royal 'Prince Baudouin' Marche

(16/17 years old)

Place Country School City

1 Sweden Eksic Gymnasium

2 France Lycée Jean Marc Boivin

3 Letland State Gimnasium n° 1 Riga

4 Slovakia Gymnazium Grosslingova Bratislava

5 Israël Regional Comprehensive School Haemek Hamaaravi

6 Portugal Escola Secundaria Do Pinhal Novo

7 Spain IES Hermanos Amoros de Villena

8 Italy IA SMA - Inst. Agrario San Michele All'ad

9 China Shenzhen Goming Experimental School

10 New Zealand Napier Boys High School

11 Czeck Republic Zakladni Skola a Materska Studenec

12 Poland Zespol szkol nowy Belecin

13 Austria Bundes Real Gymnasium Furstenfeld

14 Slovenia Gimnazija Jurij Vega

15 Italy I.I.S. David Maria Turoldo

16 Belgium / Flanders Sint Jozefscollege Aarschot

17 Ireland Clonakilty Community College

18 Belgium / french C. Athénée Royal 'Charles Rogier' Liège

SCHOOL TEAMS BOYS /MD

SCHOOL TEAMS GIRLS /LD



SCHOOL TEAMS BOYS /MD (14/15 years old)

Place Country School City

1 Italy I.Compr.Scuola Primaria

2 GB/England Ulverston Victoria High School

3 Letland Priekulu Secondary School

4 Austria Bundes Real Gymnasium Furstenfeld

5 Slovenia Primary School Cerkno

6 New Zealand Napier Boys High School

7 Spain IES Zorrilla de Valladolid

8 Ireland Clonakilty Community College

9 Estland Varska Gymnasium

10 GB/Scotland Aboyne Academy

11 Poland Gimnazjum IM Polskich Olimpijczykow

12 Portugal Escola Basica n° 2 e 3 ciclo D.Afonso

13 Romania Scoala CU CLS I-VIII n°2 Baia Sprie

14 Belgium / French C. Athénée Royal 'Charles Rogier' Liège

SCHOOL TEAMS GIRLS /MD (16/17 years old)

Place Country School City

1 Sweden Eksic Gymnasium

2 Finland Makelanrinteen Lukio Helsinki

3 Letland Draudziga Aicinajuma Cesu Valsts Gymn

4 Austria BG/BRG Kirchenstrasse Graz

5 Belgium / Germ.C Institut Maria Goretti

6 New Zealand Napier Girls High School

7 Poland Gimnazjum IM Jana Pawla II

8 Israël Maccbim Reut-Mor High School

9 Slovenia Gimnazija Jurij Vega

10 Portugal Escola EB 2,3/S Cunha Rivara Arraiolos

11 Spain IES La Laboral de Logrono

12 Italy Liceo Ginnasio F. Petrarca

13 Belgium / Flanders Sint-Jozefscollege Herentals

14 Italy I.I.S. David Maria Turoldo

15 France Lycée Louis Lapicque

16 Slovakia Gymnazium Park Mladeze Kosice

17 Belgium / French C. Athénée Royal 'Prince Baudouin' Marche

(14/15 years old)

Place Country School City

1 GB/England Kelinworth School and Sport College

2 New Zealand Napier Girls High School

3 Letland State Gimnasium n° 1 Riga

4 Portugal Escola EB 2,3 Da Sarrazola

5 Austria BG Wiener Neustadt

6 Poland Gimnazjum IM Jana Pawla II

7 GB/Scotland Banchory Academy

8 Slovenia Primary School Cerkno

9 Spain IES Martin Rivero De Ronda

10 Italy I.Compr. Scuola Primaria/Secundaria

11 Czeck Republic Zakladni Skola a Materska Studenec

12 Estland Varska Gymnasium

13 China Shenzhen Goming Experimental School

14 Belgium / Germ. C Institut Marie Goretti

15 Belgium / French C. Athénée Royal 'Prince Baudouin' March

SCHOOL TEAMS GIRLS / MD



Place Country

1 Sweden

2 Austria

3 Lettonia

4 France

5 Italy

6 Spain

7 Belgium / Flanders

8 Portugal

9 Poland

10 Slovenia

Place Country

1 Austria

2 Italy

3 England

4 Lettonia

5 Spain

6 Scotland

7 Portugal

8 Poland

9 Slovenia

10 Belgium / French

Place Country

1 Sweden

2 France

3 Spain

4 Lettonia

5 Poland

6 Austria

7 Italy

8 Portugal

9 Slovakia

10 Slovenia

11 Belgium / Flanders

Place Country

1 Austria

2 Italy

3 England

4 Spain

5 Lettonia

6 Poland

7 Slovenia

8 Scotland

9 Belgium / German

Selected teams BOYS M1

Selected teams BOYS M2

Selected teams GIRLS W1

Selected teams GIRLS W2


